
  

Year 10 Assessment Timetable 

Monday 11th November 2024 – Friday 22nd November 2024 
The timetable below shows when each assessment will be completed, please highlight your exam using your class code. 

Date Period Class  Subject 

Monday 11th November Period 5 10A/Ge1 & 10A/Ge2 Geography  

 Period 5 10A/Hi1 , 10A/Hi2 , 10A/Hi3 History  

Tuesday 12th November  Period 3 All 10Y  English  

 Period 4 All 10X English  

 Period 5 10A/Sp1 , 10A/Sp2 , 10A/Sp3 Spanish 

Wednesday 13th November Period 3 10C/Bs1 & 10C/Bs2 Business 

 Period 3 10C/Ps1 Psychology  

 Period 5 10B/Bs1 Business 

 Period 5 10B/Ps1 Psychology  

 Period 5 10B/Hi1 History  

Thursday 14th November  Period 4 All Year 10  Science Paper 1 

 Period 5 10C/Ch1 Child Development  

 Period 5 10/Cs1 Computer Science  

Friday 15th November Period 5 All 10Y Maths Paper 1 

 Period 6 All 10X Maths Paper 1 

Monday 18th November Period 2 All 10X Statistics 

 Period 3 All 10Y Statistics 

 Period 6 10A/Sp1 , 10A/Sp2 , 10A/Sp3 Spanish 

Tuesday 19th November Period 3 – Period 5 10A/Hc1 & 10B/Hc1 Hospitality & Catering  

Wednesday 20th November Period 2 10B/Dr1 Drama  

 Period 2 10B/He Health & Social Care  

 Period 3 All Year 10  Science Paper 2 

Thursday 21st November Period 5 All Year 10  Maths Paper 2 

 Period 6 10C/Da1 Dance  

 


